Bywyes AHapeit

BUHHMK
AnekcaHgpa

Bonoroackuii

DOanuun

Xykosa EsreHus

MaitsHep inaHa

CapgbikoBa
AnuHa

Cronapuuk AHHa

Tamb6oBueB
Kupunn

TeHy, AlHa

Wynuukana
AnekcaHgpa

Bup penturra

TeKywWwunin penTuHr:

MocelieHne nekummn

Pa3sBepHyTOe BbICTYNIIEHWE MO
BOMPOCY CEMWHaPCKOTO 3aHSTUSA

1,5

5,5

4,5

[HononHeHne no Bonpocy
CEMUHAaPCKOro 3aHATUSA

Coob6LeHne no ctatbe U3 cnucka
nuTepaTtypbl Unu
OOMNOMHUTENBHOMY UCTOYHUKY

BbINonHeHne npakTu4eckoro
3ajaHus

TBOPYECKUA PEUTUHT:

[JononHuTenbHbI TecT

PyGexXHbI pedTUHT:

KoHTponbHas paboTa 1

10

14

KoHTponbHas pabota 2

13

11

KoHTponbHas paboTa 3

MpomexyToUYHbIA CeMecCTPOBbIN
PENATUHT:

28

34

26,5

27,5

25,5

37

36

34,5




